watsonfurniture.com
ESSENTIAL DESK
Desks + Pendant Drawer + Privacy Screens
Spec Guide & Price List
360.394.1300V.25.1
2
ESSENTIAL DESK PRICE LIST

30 51 EL2ED3051 1680 2180 2310
30 54 EL2ED3054 1680 2180 2310
30 57 EL2ED3057 1680 2180 2310
30 60 EL2ED3060 1680 2180 2310
30 63 EL2ED3063 1680 2180 2310
30 66 EL2ED3066 1680 2180 2310
30 69 EL2ED3069 1680 2180 2310
30 72 EL2ED3072 1680 2180 2310
30 75 EL2ED3075 2070 2560 2690
30 78 EL2ED3078 2070 2560 2690
30 81 EL2ED3081 2070 2560 2690
30 84 EL2ED3084 2070 2560 2690
14
42 54 EL3CD42542424 2450 3210 3410
42 57 EL3CD42572424 2450 3210 3410
42 60 EL3CD42602424 2450 3210 3410
42 63 EL3CD42632424 2450 3210 3410
42 66 EL3CD42662424 2450 3210 3410
42 69 EL3CD42692424 2450 3210 3410
42 72 EL3CD42722424 2450 3210 3410
45 54 EL3CD45542424 2450 3210 3410
45 57 EL3CD45572424 2450 3210 3410
45 60 EL3CD45602424 2450 3210 3410
45 63 EL3CD45632424 2450 3210 3410
45 66 EL3CD45662424 2450 3210 3410
45 69 EL3CD45692424 2450 3210 3410
45 72 EL3CD45722424 2450 3210 3410
48 54 EL3CD48542424 2450 3210 3410
48 57 EL3CD48572424 2450 3210 3410
48 60 EL3CD48602424 2450 3210 3410
48 63 EL3CD48632424 2450 3210 3410
48 66 EL3CD48662424 2450 3210 3410
48 69 EL3CD48692424 2450 3210 3410
48 72 EL3CD48722424 2450 3210 3410
51 54 EL3CD51542424 2450 3210 3410
51 57 EL3CD51572424 2450 3210 3410
51 60 EL3CD51602424 2450 3210 3410
51 63 EL3CD51632424 2450 3210 3410
51 66 EL3CD51662424 2450 3210 3410
51 69 EL3CD51692424 2450 3210 3410
51 72 EL3CD51722424 2450 3210 3410
54 54 EL3CD54542424 2450 3210 3410
54 57 EL3CD54572424 2450 3210 3410
54 60 EL3CD54602424 2450 3210 3410
54 63 EL3CD54632424 2450 3210 3410
54 66 EL3CD54662424 2450 3210 3410
54 69 EL3CD54692424 2450 3210 3410
54 72 EL3CD54722424 2450 3210 3410
57 57 EL3CD57572424 2450 3210 3410
57 60 EL3CD57602424 2450 3210 3410
57 63 EL3CD57632424 2450 3210 3410
57 66 EL3CD57662424 2450 3210 3410
57 69 EL3CD57692424 2450 3210 3410
57 72 EL3CD57722424 2450 3210 3410
60 60 EL3CD60602424 2450 3210 3410
60 63 EL3CD60632424 2450 3210 3410
60 66 EL3CD60662424 2450 3210 3410
60 69 EL3CD60692424 2450 3210 3410
60 72 EL3CD60722424 2450 3210 3410
Essential Desk
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.

[PZ]
EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY] A B
MODEL
NUMBER
FIXED
[PD]
STANDARD
RANGE
[PZ]
EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
15
42 54 EL3CD42543030 2450 3210 3410
42 57 EL3CD42573030 2450 3210 3410
42 60 EL3CD42603030 2450 3210 3410
42 63 EL3CD42633030 2450 3210 3410
42 66 EL3CD42663030 2450 3210 3410
42 69 EL3CD42693030 2450 3210 3410
42 72 EL3CD42723030 2450 3210 3410
45 54 EL3CD45543030 2450 3210 3410
45 57 EL3CD45573030 2450 3210 3410
45 60 EL3CD45603030 2450 3210 3410
45 63 EL3CD45633030 2450 3210 3410
45 66 EL3CD45663030 2450 3210 3410
45 69 EL3CD45693030 2450 3210 3410
45 72 EL3CD45723030 2450 3210 3410
48 54 EL3CD48543030 2450 3210 3410
48 57 EL3CD48573030 2450 3210 3410
48 60 EL3CD48603030 2450 3210 3410
48 63 EL3CD48633030 2450 3210 3410
48 66 EL3CD48663030 2450 3210 3410
48 69 EL3CD48693030 2450 3210 3410
48 72 EL3CD48723030 2450 3210 3410
51 54 EL3CD51543030 2450 3210 3410
51 57 EL3CD51573030 2450 3210 3410
51 60 EL3CD51603030 2450 3210 3410
51 63 EL3CD51633030 2450 3210 3410
51 66 EL3CD51663030 2450 3210 3410
51 69 EL3CD51693030 2450 3210 3410
51 72 EL3CD51723030 2450 3210 3410
54 54 EL3CD54543030 2450 3210 3410
54 57 EL3CD54573030 2450 3210 3410
54 60 EL3CD54603030 2450 3210 3410
54 63 EL3CD54633030 2450 3210 3410
54 66 EL3CD54663030 2450 3210 3410
54 69 EL3CD54693030 2450 3210 3410
54 72 EL3CD54723030 2450 3210 3410
57 57 EL3CD57573030 2450 3210 3410
57 60 EL3CD57603030 2450 3210 3410
57 63 EL3CD57633030 2450 3210 3410
57 66 EL3CD57663030 2450 3210 3410
57 69 EL3CD57693030 2450 3210 3410
57 72 EL3CD57723030 2450 3210 3410
60 60 EL3CD60603030 2450 3210 3410
60 63 EL3CD60633030 2450 3210 3410
60 66 EL3CD60663030 2450 3210 3410
60 69 EL3CD60693030 2450 3210 3410
60 72 EL3CD60723030 2450 3210 3410
Essential Desk
Options & Upcharges
Notes
Extended Corner with 30" (C, D) Returns

[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard Range (27 - 46.5) / Extended Range (22 - 48.5)
Power & Tech: Utility Power (+$250) / Grommet (+$55)
Edge Profiles: 90 (+$150) / 90 Trim / 90 Ply (+$350) / Knife (+$150) /
Knife Trim (+$150) / Knife Ply (+$350)
Handed: Extended Corner Desks are handed, specify the main surface on
the left or right (R/L)
16
42 54 EL3CD42542430 2450 3210 3410
42 57 EL3CD42572430 2450 3210 3410
42 60 EL3CD42602430 2450 3210 3410
42 63 EL3CD42632430 2450 3210 3410
42 66 EL3CD42662430 2450 3210 3410
42 69 EL3CD42692430 2450 3210 3410
42 72 EL3CD42722430 2450 3210 3410
45 54 EL3CD45542430 2450 3210 3410
45 57 EL3CD45572430 2450 3210 3410
45 60 EL3CD45602430 2450 3210 3410
45 63 EL3CD45632430 2450 3210 3410
45 66 EL3CD45662430 2450 3210 3410
45 69 EL3CD45692430 2450 3210 3410
45 72 EL3CD45722430 2450 3210 3410
48 54 EL3CD48542430 2450 3210 3410
48 57 EL3CD48572430 2450 3210 3410
48 60 EL3CD48602430 2450 3210 3410
48 63 EL3CD48632430 2450 3210 3410
48 66 EL3CD48662430 2450 3210 3410
48 69 EL3CD48692430 2450 3210 3410
48 72 EL3CD48722430 2450 3210 3410
51 54 EL3CD51542430 2450 3210 3410
51 57 EL3CD51572430 2450 3210 3410
51 60 EL3CD51602430 2450 3210 3410
51 63 EL3CD51632430 2450 3210 3410
51 66 EL3CD51662430 2450 3210 3410
51 69 EL3CD51692430 2450 3210 3410
51 72 EL3CD51722430 2450 3210 3410
54 54 EL3CD54542430 2450 3210 3410
54 57 EL3CD54572430 2450 3210 3410
54 60 EL3CD54602430 2450 3210 3410
54 63 EL3CD54632430 2450 3210 3410
54 66 EL3CD54662430 2450 3210 3410
54 69 EL3CD54692430 2450 3210 3410
54 72 EL3CD54722430 2450 3210 3410
57 57 EL3CD57572430 2450 3210 3410
57 60 EL3CD57602430 2450 3210 3410
57 63 EL3CD57632430 2450 3210 3410
57 66 EL3CD57662430 2450 3210 3410
57 69 EL3CD57692430 2450 3210 3410
57 72 EL3CD57722430 2450 3210 3410
60 60 EL3CD60602430 2450 3210 3410
60 63 EL3CD60632430 2450 3210 3410
60 66 EL3CD60662430 2450 3210 3410
60 69 EL3CD60692430 2450 3210 3410
60 72 EL3CD60722430 2450 3210 3410
Essential Desk
Options & Upcharges
Notes

EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard Range (27 - 46.5) / Extended Range (22 - 48.5)
Power & Tech: Utility Power (+$250) / Grommet (+$55)
Edge Profiles: 90 (+$150) / 90 Trim / 90 Ply (+$350) / Knife (+$150) /
Knife Trim (+$150) / Knife Ply (+$350)
Handed: Extended Corner Desks are handed, specify the main surface on
the left or right (R/L)
17
42 54 EL3CD42543024 2450 3210 3410
42 57 EL3CD42573024 2450 3210 3410
42 60 EL3CD42603024 2450 3210 3410
42 63 EL3CD42633024 2450 3210 3410
42 66 EL3CD42663024 2450 3210 3410
42 69 EL3CD42693024 2450 3210 3410
42 72 EL3CD42723024 2450 3210 3410
45 54 EL3CD45543024 2450 3210 3410
45 57 EL3CD45573024 2450 3210 3410
45 60 EL3CD45603024 2450 3210 3410
45 63 EL3CD45633024 2450 3210 3410
45 66 EL3CD45663024 2450 3210 3410
45 69 EL3CD45693024 2450 3210 3410
45 72 EL3CD45723024 2450 3210 3410
48 54 EL3CD48543024 2450 3210 3410
48 57 EL3CD48573024 2450 3210 3410
48 60 EL3CD48603024 2450 3210 3410
48 63 EL3CD48633024 2450 3210 3410
48 66 EL3CD48663024 2450 3210 3410
48 69 EL3CD48693024 2450 3210 3410
48 72 EL3CD48723024 2450 3210 3410
51 54 EL3CD51543024 2450 3210 3410
51 57 EL3CD51573024 2450 3210 3410
51 60 EL3CD51603024 2450 3210 3410
51 63 EL3CD51633024 2450 3210 3410
51 66 EL3CD51663024 2450 3210 3410
51 69 EL3CD51693024 2450 3210 3410
51 72 EL3CD51723024 2450 3210 3410
54 54 EL3CD54543024 2450 3210 3410
54 57 EL3CD54573024 2450 3210 3410
54 60 EL3CD54603024 2450 3210 3410
54 63 EL3CD54633024 2450 3210 3410
54 66 EL3CD54663024 2450 3210 3410
54 69 EL3CD54693024 2450 3210 3410
54 72 EL3CD54723024 2450 3210 3410
57 57 EL3CD57573024 2450 3210 3410
57 60 EL3CD57603024 2450 3210 3410
57 63 EL3CD57633024 2450 3210 3410
57 66 EL3CD57663024 2450 3210 3410
57 69 EL3CD57693024 2450 3210 3410
57 72 EL3CD57723024 2450 3210 3410
60 60 EL3CD60603024 2450 3210 3410
60 63 EL3CD60633024 2450 3210 3410
60 66 EL3CD60663024 2450 3210 3410
60 69 EL3CD60693024 2450 3210 3410
60 72 EL3CD60723024 2450 3210 3410
Essential Desk
Options & Upcharges
Notes
Extended Corner with 30" (C) and (D) 24" Returns

EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard Range (27 - 46.5) / Extended Range (22 - 48.5)
Power & Tech: Utility Power (+$250) / Grommet (+$55)
Edge Profiles: 90 (+$150) / 90 Trim / 90 Ply (+$350) / Knife (+$150) /
Knife Trim (+$150) / Knife Ply (+$350)
Handed: Extended Corner Desks are handed, specify the main surface on the
left or right (R/L)
18
63 63 EL3VR63632424 3020 3780 3980
63 66 EL3VR63662424 3020 3780 3980
63 69 EL3VR63692424 3020 3780 3980
63 72 EL3VR63722424 3020 3780 3980
63 75 EL3VR63752424 3470 4230 4430
63 78 EL3VR63782424 3470 4230 4430
63 81 EL3VR63812424 3470 4230 4430
63 84 EL3VR63842424 3470 4230 4430
66 63 EL3VR66632424 3020 3780 3980
66 66 EL3VR66662424 3020 3780 3980
66 69 EL3VR66692424 3020 3780 3980
66 72 EL3VR66722424 3020 3780 3980
66 75 EL3VR66752424 3470 4230 4430
66 78 EL3VR66782424 3470 4230 4430
66 81 EL3VR66812424 3470 4230 4430
66 84 EL3VR66842424 3470 4230 4430
69 63 EL3VR69632424 3020 3780 3980
69 66 EL3VR69662424 3020 3780 3980
69 69 EL3VR69692424 3020 3780 3980
69 72 EL3VR69722424 3020 3780 3980
69 75 EL3VR69752424 3470 4230 4430
69 78 EL3VR69782424 3470 4230 4430
69 81 EL3VR69812424 3470 4230 4430
69 84 EL3VR69842424 3470 4230 4430
72 63 EL3VR72632424 3020 3780 3980
72 66 EL3VR72662424 3020 3780 3980
72 69 EL3VR72692424 3020 3780 3980
72 72 EL3VR72722424 3020 3780 3980
72 75 EL3VR72752424 3470 4230 4430
72 78 EL3VR72782424 3470 4230 4430
72 81 EL3VR72812424 3470 4230 4430
72 84 EL3VR72842424 3470 4230 4430
75 63 EL3VR75632424 3020 3780 3980
75 66 EL3VR75662424 3020 3780 3980
75 69 EL3VR75692424 3020 3780 3980
75 72 EL3VR75722424 3020 3780 3980
75 75 EL3VR75752424 3470 4230 4430
75 78 EL3VR75782424 3470 4230 4430
75 81 EL3VR75812424 3470 4230 4430
75 84 EL3VR75842424 3470 4230 4430
78 63 EL3VR78632424 3020 3780 3980
78 66 EL3VR78662424 3020 3780 3980
78 69 EL3VR78692424 3020 3780 3980
78 72 EL3VR78722424 3020 3780 3980
78 75 EL3VR78752424 3470 4230 4430
78 78 EL3VR78782424 3470 4230 4430
78 81 EL3VR78812424 3470 4230 4430
78 84 EL3VR78842424 3470 4230 4430
81 63 EL3VR81632424 3020 3780 3980
81 66 EL3VR81662424 3020 3780 3980
81 69 EL3VR81692424 3020 3780 3980
81 72 EL3VR81722424 3020 3780 3980
81 75 EL3VR81752424 3470 4230 4430
81 78 EL3VR81782424 3470 4230 4430
81 81 EL3VR81812424 3470 4230 4430
81 84 EL3VR81842424 3470 4230 4430
84 63 EL3VR84632424 3470 4230 4430
84 66 EL3VR84662424 3470 4230 4430
84 69 EL3VR84692424 3470 4230 4430
84 72 EL3VR84722424 3470 4230 4430
84 75 EL3VR84752424 3920 4680 4880
84 78 EL3VR84782424 3920 4680 4880
84 81 EL3VR84812424 3920 4680 4880

MODEL
NUMBER
FIXED
[PD]
STANDARD
RANGE
[PZ]
EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
19
63 63 EL3VR63633030 3020 3780 3980
63 66 EL3VR63663030 3020 3780 3980
63 69 EL3VR63693030 3020 3780 3980
63 72 EL3VR63723030 3020 3780 3980
63 75 EL3VR63753030 3470 4230 4430
63 78 EL3VR63783030 3470 4230 4430
63 81 EL3VR63813030 3470 4230 4430
63 84 EL3VR63843030 3470 4230 4430
66 63 EL3VR66633030 3020 3780 3980
66 66 EL3VR66663030 3020 3780 3980
66 69 EL3VR66693030 3020 3780 3980
66 72 EL3VR66723030 3020 3780 3980
66 75 EL3VR66753030 3470 4230 4430
66 78 EL3VR66783030 3470 4230 4430
66 81 EL3VR66813030 3470 4230 4430
66 84 EL3VR66843030 3470 4230 4430
69 63 EL3VR69633030 3020 3780 3980
69 66 EL3VR69663030 3020 3780 3980
69 69 EL3VR69693030 3020 3780 3980
69 72 EL3VR69723030 3020 3780 3980
69 75 EL3VR69753030 3470 4230 4430
69 78 EL3VR69783030 3470 4230 4430
69 81 EL3VR69813030 3470 4230 4430
69 84 EL3VR69843030 3470 4230 4430
72 63 EL3VR72633030 3020 3780 3980
72 66 EL3VR72663030 3020 3780 3980
72 69 EL3VR72693030 3020 3780 3980
72 72 EL3VR72723030 3020 3780 3980
72 75 EL3VR72753030 3470 4230 4430
72 78 EL3VR72783030 3470 4230 4430
72 81 EL3VR72813030 3470 4230 4430
72 84 EL3VR72843030 3470 4230 4430
75 63 EL3VR75633030 3020 3780 3980
75 66 EL3VR75663030 3020 3780 3980
75 69 EL3VR75693030 3020 3780 3980
75 72 EL3VR75723030 3020 3780 3980
75 75 EL3VR75753030 3470 4230 4430
75 78 EL3VR75783030 3470 4230 4430
75 81 EL3VR75813030 3470 4230 4430
75 84 EL3VR75843030 3470 4230 4430
78 63 EL3VR78633030 3020 3780 3980
78 66 EL3VR78663030 3020 3780 3980
78 69 EL3VR78693030 3020 3780 3980
78 72 EL3VR78723030 3020 3780 3980
78 75 EL3VR78753030 3470 4230 4430
78 78 EL3VR78783030 3470 4230 4430
78 81 EL3VR78813030 3470 4230 4430
78 84 EL3VR78843030 3470 4230 4430
81 63 EL3VR81633030 3020 3780 3980
81 66 EL3VR81663030 3020 3780 3980
81 69 EL3VR81693030 3020 3780 3980
81 72 EL3VR81723030 3020 3780 3980
81 75 EL3VR81753030 3470 4230 4430
81 78 EL3VR81783030 3470 4230 4430
81 81 EL3VR81813030 3470 4230 4430
81 84 EL3VR81843030 3470 4230 4430
84 63 EL3VR84633030 3470 4230 4430
84 66 EL3VR84663030 3470 4230 4430
84 69 EL3VR84693030 3470 4230 4430
84 72 EL3VR84723030 3470 4230 4430
84 75 EL3VR84753030 3920 4680 4880
84 78 EL3VR84783030 3920 4680 4880
84 81 EL3VR84813030 3920 4680 4880
84 84 EL3VR84843030 3920 4680 4880
Essential Desk
Essential 3-Leg Verve Desk with 30" (C, D) Returns Options & Upcharges
Notes
A B

RANGE
[PZ]
EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard Range (27 - 46.5) / Extended Range (22 - 48.5)
Power & Tech: Utility Power (+$250) / Grommet (Left, Right, Both) (+$55 each)
Edge Profiles: 90 (+$300) / 90 Trim / 90 Ply (+$700) / Knife (+$300) /
Knife Trim (+$300) / Knife Ply (+$700)
20
63 63 EL3VR63632430 3020 3780 3980
63 66 EL3VR63662430 3020 3780 3980
63 69 EL3VR63692430 3020 3780 3980
63 72 EL3VR63722430 3020 3780 3980
63 75 EL3VR63752430 3470 4230 4430
63 78 EL3VR63782430 3470 4230 4430
63 81 EL3VR63812430 3470 4230 4430
63 84 EL3VR63842430 3470 4230 4430
66 63 EL3VR66632430 3020 3780 3980
66 66 EL3VR66662430 3020 3780 3980
66 69 EL3VR66692430 3020 3780 3980
66 72 EL3VR66722430 3020 3780 3980
66 75 EL3VR66752430 3470 4230 4430
66 78 EL3VR66782430 3470 4230 4430
66 81 EL3VR66812430 3470 4230 4430
66 84 EL3VR66842430 3470 4230 4430
69 63 EL3VR69632430 3020 3780 3980
69 66 EL3VR69662430 3020 3780 3980
69 69 EL3VR69692430 3020 3780 3980
69 72 EL3VR69722430 3020 3780 3980
69 75 EL3VR69752430 3470 4230 4430
69 78 EL3VR69782430 3470 4230 4430
69 81 EL3VR69812430 3470 4230 4430
69 84 EL3VR69842430 3470 4230 4430
72 63 EL3VR72632430 3020 3780 3980
72 66 EL3VR72662430 3020 3780 3980
72 69 EL3VR72692430 3020 3780 3980
72 72 EL3VR72722430 3020 3780 3980
72 75 EL3VR72752430 3470 4230 4430
72 78 EL3VR72782430 3470 4230 4430
72 81 EL3VR72812430 3470 4230 4430
72 84 EL3VR72842430 3470 4230 4430
75 63 EL3VR75632430 3020 3780 3980
75 66 EL3VR75662430 3020 3780 3980
75 69 EL3VR75692430 3020 3780 3980
75 72 EL3VR75722430 3020 3780 3980
75 75 EL3VR75752430 3470 4230 4430
75 78 EL3VR75782430 3470 4230 4430
75 81 EL3VR75812430 3470 4230 4430
75 84 EL3VR75842430 3470 4230 4430
78 63 EL3VR78632430 3020 3780 3980
78 66 EL3VR78662430 3020 3780 3980
78 69 EL3VR78692430 3020 3780 3980
78 72 EL3VR78722430 3020 3780 3980
78 75 EL3VR78752430 3470 4230 4430
78 78 EL3VR78782430 3470 4230 4430
78 81 EL3VR78812430 3470 4230 4430
78 84 EL3VR78842430 3470 4230 4430
81 63 EL3VR81632430 3020 3780 3980
81 66 EL3VR81662430 3020 3780 3980
81 69 EL3VR81692430 3020 3780 3980
81 72 EL3VR81722430 3020 3780 3980
81 75 EL3VR81752430 3470 4230 4430
81 78 EL3VR81782430 3470 4230 4430
81 81 EL3VR81812430 3470 4230 4430
81 84 EL3VR81842430 3470 4230 4430
84 63 EL3VR84632430 3470 4230 4430
84 66 EL3VR84662430 3470 4230 4430
84 69 EL3VR84692430 3470 4230 4430
84 72 EL3VR84722430 3470 4230 4430
84 75 EL3VR84752430 3920 4680 4880
84 78 EL3VR84782430 3920 4680 4880
84 81 EL3VR84812430 3920 4680 4880

RANGE
[PZ]
EXTENDED
RANGE
[PY]
•	 Fixed Height bases come standard in all Watson powdercoats
•	 Height Adjustable bases come standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 For all bases, clearcoat powdercoat (+$110)
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard Range (27 - 46.5) / Extended Range (22 - 48.5)
Power & Tech: Utility Power (+$250) / Grommet (Left, Right, Both) (+$55 each)
Edge Profiles: 90 (+$200) / 90 Trim / 90 Ply (+$700) / Knife (+$200) /
Knife Trim (+$200) / Knife Ply (+$700)
21
63 63 EL3VR63633024 3020 3780 3980
63 66 EL3VR63663024 3020 3780 3980
63 69 EL3VR63693024 3020 3780 3980
63 72 EL3VR63723024 3020 3780 3980
63 75 EL3VR63753024 3470 4230 4430
63 78 EL3VR63783024 3470 4230 4430
63 81 EL3VR63813024 3470 4230 4430
63 84 EL3VR63843024 3470 4230 4430
66 63 EL3VR66633024 3020 3780 3980
66 66 EL3VR66663024 3020 3780 3980
66 69 EL3VR66693024 3020 3780 3980
66 72 EL3VR66723024 3020 3780 3980
66 75 EL3VR66753024 3470 4230 4430
66 78 EL3VR66783024 3470 4230 4430
66 81 EL3VR66813024 3470 4230 4430
66 84 EL3VR66843024 3470 4230 4430
69 63 EL3VR69633024 3020 3780 3980
69 66 EL3VR69663024 3020 3780 3980
69 69 EL3VR69693024 3020 3780 3980
69 72 EL3VR69723024 3020 3780 3980
69 75 EL3VR69753024 3470 4230 4430
69 78 EL3VR69783024 3470 4230 4430
69 81 EL3VR69813024 3470 4230 4430
69 84 EL3VR69843024 3470 4230 4430
72 63 EL3VR72633024 3020 3780 3980
72 66 EL3VR72663024 3020 3780 3980
72 69 EL3VR72693024 3020 3780 3980
72 72 EL3VR72723024 3020 3780 3980
72 75 EL3VR72753024 3470 4230 4430
72 78 EL3VR72783024 3470 4230 4430
72 81 EL3VR72813024 3470 4230 4430
72 84 EL3VR72843024 3470 4230 4430
75 63 EL3VR75633024 3020 3780 3980
75 66 EL3VR75663024 3020 3780 3980
75 69 EL3VR75693024 3020 3780 3980
75 72 EL3VR75723024 3020 3780 3980
75 75 EL3VR75753024 3470 4230 4430
75 78 EL3VR75783024 3470 4230 4430
75 81 EL3VR75813024 3470 4230 4430
75 84 EL3VR75843024 3470 4230 4430
78 63 EL3VR78633024 3020 3780 3980
78 66 EL3VR78663024 3020 3780 3980
78 69 EL3VR78693024 3020 3780 3980
78 72 EL3VR78723024 3020 3780 3980
78 75 EL3VR78753024 3470 4230 4430
78 78 EL3VR78783024 3470 4230 4430
78 81 EL3VR78812024 3470 4230 4430
78 84 EL3VR78842024 3470 4230 4430
81 63 EL3VR81633024 3020 3780 3980
81 66 EL3VR81663024 3020 3780 3980
81 69 EL3VR81693024 3020 3780 3980
81 72 EL3VR81723024 3020 3780 3980
81 75 EL3VR81753024 3470 4230 4430
81 78 EL3VR81783024 3470 4230 4430
81 81 EL3VR81813024 3470 4230 4430
81 84 EL3VR81843024 3470 4230 4430
84 63 EL3VR84633024 3470 4230 4430
84 66 EL3VR84663024 3470 4230 4430
84 69 EL3VR84693024 3470 4230 4430
84 72 EL3VR84723024 3470 4230 4430
84 75 EL3VR84753024 3920 4680 4880
84 78 EL3VR84783024 3920 4680 4880
84 81 EL3VR84813024 3920 4680 4880
84 84 EL3VR84843024 3920 4680 4880
Essential Desk
Essential 3-Leg Verve Desk
with 30" (C) and 24" (D) Returns
Options & Upcharges

MODEL
NUMBER
FIXED
[PD]
STANDARD
HEIGHT
[PZ]
EXTENDED
HEIGHT
[PY]
22
2323
Essential Base Only Assembly
42 54 EL3BO4254 1470 2230 2430
42 57 EL3BO4257 1470 2230 2430
42 60 EL3BO4260 1470 2230 2430
42 63 EL3BO4263 1470 2230 2430
42 66 EL3BO4266 1470 2230 2430
42 69 EL3BO4269 1470 2230 2430
42 72 EL3BO4272 1470 2230 2430
45 54 EL3BO4554 1470 2230 2430
45 57 EL3BO4557 1470 2230 2430
45 60 EL3BO4560 1470 2230 2430
45 63 EL3BO4563 1470 2230 2430
45 66 EL3BO4566 1470 2230 2430
45 69 EL3BO4569 1470 2230 2430
45 72 EL3BO4572 1470 2230 2430
48 54 EL3BO4854 1470 2230 2430
48 57 EL3BO4857 1470 2230 2430
48 60 EL3BO4860 1470 2230 2430
48 63 EL3BO4863 1470 2230 2430
48 66 EL3BO4866 1470 2230 2430
48 69 EL3BO4869 1470 2230 2430
48 72 EL3BO4872 1470 2230 2430
51 54 EL3BO5154 1470 2230 2430
51 57 EL3BO5157 1470 2230 2430
51 60 EL3BO5160 1470 2230 2430
51 63 EL3BO5163 1470 2230 2430
51 66 EL3BO5166 1470 2230 2430
51 69 EL3BO5169 1470 2230 2430
51 72 EL3BO5172 1470 2230 2430
54 54 EL3BO5454 1470 2230 2430
54 57 EL3BO5457 1470 2230 2430
54 60 EL3BO5460 1470 2230 2430
54 63 EL3BO5463 1470 2230 2430
54 66 EL3BO5466 1470 2230 2430
54 69 EL3BO5469 1470 2230 2430
54 72 EL3BO5472 1470 2230 2430
57 57 EL3BO5757 1470 2230 2430
57 60 EL3BO5760 1470 2230 2430
57 63 EL3BO5763 1470 2230 2430
57 66 EL3BO5766 1470 2230 2430
57 69 EL3BO5769 1470 2230 2430
57 72 EL3BO5772 1470 2230 2430
3-Leg Base
•	 Base comes standard in Silver, White, or Black powdercoat.
All other Watson powdercoats include a steel leg shroud (+$165)
•	 3-leg bases are designed to be inset 4” on each end of the attached
worksurface, and inset 5” where they meet in the center. For example,
when specifying a 42Ax54B base, it will actually measure 33Ax45B
Notes
Options & Upcharges
Switch: Embedded Two-Button  / Paddle (+$70) / Paddle w/ Display (+$130)
Base: Fixed (29.5) / Standard (27 - 46.5) / Extended Height (22 - 48.5)
60 60 EL3BO6060 1470 2230 2430
60 63 EL3BO6063 1470 2230 2430
60 66 EL3BO6066 1470 2230 2430
60 69 EL3BO6069 1470 2230 2430
60 72 EL3BO6072 1470 2230 2430
63 63 EL3BO6363 1690 2450 2650
63 66 EL3BO6366 1690 2450 2650
63 69 EL3BO6369 1690 2450 2650
63 72 EL3BO6372 1690 2450 2650
63 75 EL3BO6375 1690 2450 2650
63 78 EL3BO6378 1690 2450 2650
63 81 EL3BO6381 1690 2450 2650
63 84 EL3BO6384 1690 2450 2650
66 66 EL3BO6666 1690 2450 2650
66 69 EL3BO6669 1690 2450 2650
66 72 EL3BO6672 1690 2450 2650
66 75 EL3BO6675 1690 2450 2650
66 78 EL3BO6678 1690 2450 2650
66 81 EL3BO6681 1690 2450 2650
66 84 EL3BO6684 1690 2450 2650
69 69 EL3BO6969 1690 2450 2650
69 72 EL3BO6972 1690 2450 2650
69 75 EL3BO6975 1690 2450 2650
69 78 EL3BO6978 1690 2450 2650
69 81 EL3BO6981 1690 2450 2650